
Annexure -A of Memo No. SUDA-12017(99)/69/2022/5621 

Table-A 

The rank wise list of candidates Selected for the post of Honorary Health Workers (HHWs) as 
recommended by the Selection Committee below at Table A: 

SI. No. 

1 

4 

5 

6 

Name of the candidates 

Sharmila Mill 

Sayantika Mazumder Gupta 
Arpita Das 

Rajnandini Sahoo 
Chandrani Das 

Moumita Paul 

Final marks 
obtained 

75-59 

72.40 

67.38 
65.15 
63.86 
61.10 

Annexure -A 

Date: 31.07.2024 

& 

Rank 

1st 

2nd 

grd 

4th 

5th 

Addl. Secretary, UD & MA 

6th 

Addl. Director, SUDA 



Annexure -B of Memo No. SUDA-12017(9)/69/2022/5621 

SI. No. 

Additional panel if any subsequent vacancy in the post of HHW below at Table B: 
Table-B 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name of the candidates 

Rinki Das 

Supriya Das 
Sonali Das 

Rupa Mondal 
Tuhina Garai Debnath 

Arpita Bhattacharya 
Sucharita Das 

Manasi Dey 
Asha Shit 

Antara Biswas 

Tumpa Naskar 

Puja Roy Sen 
Soma Ghosh 

Final marks 
obtained 

59.36 

58.48 

58.00 

57.73 

57.60 

56.40 

56.04 
55.60 

55.28 

55.13 

54.98 
54.66 

54.26 

Annexure -B 

Date: 31.07.2024 

& 

Panel Rank 

1st 

2nd 

grd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

gth 

gth 

9th 

10th 

11th 

12th 

13th 

1o7. 20 
Addl. Secretary, UD & MÁ Dépt4 

Addl, Director, SUDA 
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