## Annexure -A of Memo No. SUDA-12017(99)/69/2022/5621

Date: 31.07.2024

The rank wise list of candidates Selected for the post of Honorary Health Workers (HHWs) as recommended by the Selection Committee below at Table A:

## Table-A-

Sl. No.	Name of the candidates	Final marks obtained	Rank
1	Sharmila Mill	75.59	1 <sup>st</sup>
2	Sayantika Mazumder Gupta	72.40	2 <sup>nd</sup>
3	Arpita Das	67.38	$3^{rd}$
4	Rajnandini Sahoo	65.15	4 <sup>th</sup>
5	Chandrani Das	63.86	5 <sup>th</sup>
6	Moumita Paul	61.10	6 <sup>th</sup>

Addl. Secretary, UD & MA Dept.

Addl. Director, SUDA

Annexure -B of Memo No. SUDA-12017(99)/69/2022/5621

Date: 31.07.2024

Additional panel if any subsequent vacancy in the post of HHW below at Table B:

Table-B-

Sl. No.	Name of the candidates	Final marks obtained	Panel Rank
1	Rinki Das	59.36	1 <sup>st</sup>
2	Supriya Das	58.48	2 <sup>nd</sup>
3	Sonali Das	58.00	3 <sup>rd</sup>
4	Rupa Mondal	57.73	4 <sup>th</sup>
5	Tuhina Garai Debnath	57.60	5 <sup>th</sup>
6	Arpita Bhattacharya	56.40	6 <sup>th</sup>
7	Sucharita Das	56.04	7 <sup>th</sup>
8	Manasi Dey	55.60	8th
9	Asha Shit	55.28	9 <sup>th</sup>
10	Antara Biswas	55.13	10 <sup>th</sup>
	Tumpa Naskar	54.98	11 <sup>th</sup>
11	Puja Roy Sen	54.66	12 <sup>th</sup>
13	Soma Ghosh	54.26	13 <sup>th</sup>

Addl. Secretary, UD & MA Dept. 4

Addl. Director, SUDA